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RJEŠENJA PROBNOGA ISPITA DRŽAVNE MATURE IZ SRPSKOGA JEZIKA 

U ŠKOLSKOJ GODINI 2023./2024.  

 
 

BROJ 

ZADATKA 
TOČAN ODGOVOR 

1. C 

2. C 

3. D 

4. B 

5. A 

6. B 

7. D 

8. A 

9. C 

10. B 

11. B 

12. C 

13. B 

14. C 

15. B 

16. B 

17. B 

18. C 

19. C 

20. A 

21. B 

22. B 

23. C 

24. A 

25. D 

26. B 

27. C 

28. C 

29. D 

30. C 

31. A 

32. B 

33. B 

34. A 

35. A 

36. C 
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BROJ 

ZADATKA 
TOČAN ODGOVOR 

37. D 

38. C 

39. A 

40. B 

41. C 

42. A 

43. D 

44. C 

45. A 

46. B 

47. B 

48. D 

49. D 

50. C 

51. родољубива/родољубна 

52. укрштена/унакрсна 

53. епика 

54. пословици 

55. бајку 

56.1. до палатализације 

56.2. у акузативу 

56.3. круг 

56.4. временска 

56.5. спустити се / пасти / сићи 
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